طلا يحدةم     لك سطى    منطص الشكةم  التجمكي

الشكيت  ا س سي  طبأحةم  اكطكة الالت ا  بأحةم   

التشكيتم  طال طانيص النم  ة.

Chapter Two   الثاني الباب 

Company Capital   رأسمال الشركة 

Article (6)  ( 6المادة ) 

The Company’s authorized and issued share 
capital is amount of (AED 5,430,421,875) UAE five 
billion four hundred and thirty million four 
hundred and twenty one thousand and eight 
hundred and seventy five, divided into five billion 
four hundred and thirty million four hundred and 
twenty one thousand and eight hundred and 
seventy five (5,430,421,875) ordinary shares, 
with the value of ten one dirham (AED 1) each. 

طالسادك   بل  الساكح  الشكة   كأسسما  يبشا 

جسس  سشيمك ط اكبتسئ    دكة   دكة   5,430,421,875

الر ط   ط مشكطص  ططاحد  اكبتسئ   ط  سشيطص  ث ثطص  ط 

سبتطص   ط  جسس   ط  مش  ساسمً  ثسمنسئ   سط ع    دكة